
EWING CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, PRAYAGRAJ 

P.A. - 1 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE – 2023-2024 

CLASS – I TO III 

DATE DAY TIMINGS CLASS – I CLASS – II CLASS – III 

06.05.2023 Saturday 
During School 

Hours 
Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft 

08.05.2023 Monday 
During School 

Hours 
Moral 

Science 
Moral 

Science 
Moral 

Science 

09.05.2023 Tuesday 
During School 

Hours 
G.K. G.K. G.K. 

11.05.2023 Thursday  7:20 am – 10:00 am Maths Maths Maths 

12.05.2023 Friday 7:20 am – 10:00 am Hindi Lit. Hindi Lit. Hindi Lit. 

13.05.2023 Saturday 7:20 am – 10:00 am Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. 

15.05.2023 Monday 7:20 am – 10:00 am English Lit. English Lit. English Lit. 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 7:20 am – 10:00 am - - Computer 

17.05.2023 Wednesday 7:20 am – 10:00 am 
English 

Lang. 
English 

Lang. 
English 
Lang. 

18.05.2023 Thursday 7:20 am – 10:00 am Science Science Science 

19.05.2023 Friday 7:20 am – 10:00 am E.V.S. E.V.S. E.V.S. 

 

Note :   1. No leave of any kind will be granted during examination days. 

 2. When there is no examination, classes will remain suspended. 

                3. Please make sure that all dues (fee) are cleared before examination commences. 


